



Run Directions Report

Route:

Driver(s): Operator: Capacity: 0 Vehicle:
 Description: Schools:

Run: 121-A Description: Lincoln Park Academy After-School North and Northeast Frequency: MTWRF
 Riders: 0 Stops: 18 Start Time: 4:30 PM End Time: 6:37 PM (127.2 min) Distance: 46.04 mi
 Schools: Lincoln Park Academy

Time	Action	Description (Load)	City	Dir.	Approx. Dist	From Start
4:30 PM	Start	LPA BUS RAMP	FORT PIERCE	S	0 mi	0 mi
4:30 PM	Stop 1	Lincoln Park Academy DRIVEWAY (0)			0.11 mi	0.11 mi
4:30 PM	Right	AVENUE I	FORT PIERCE	W	0.48 mi	0.59 mi
	Right	25TH ST N	FORT PIERCE	N	1 mi	1.59 mi
	Left	JUANITA AVE	FORT PIERCE	W	1.39 mi	2.99 mi
4:41 PM	Stop 2	CRNR 47TH ST N & JUANITA AVE (0)			0.38 mi	3.36 mi
4:42 PM	Slight Left	53RD ST N	FORT PIERCE	SW	0.12 mi	3.49 mi
	Right	SAN DIEGO AVE	FORT PIERCE	W	0.25 mi	3.74 mi
	Right	KEEN RD	FORT PIERCE	N	0.87 mi	4.61 mi
	Right	ST LUCIE BLVD	FORT PIERCE	E	2.19 mi	6.8 mi
4:50 PM	Stop 3	CRNR ST LUCIE BLVD & MOHAWK AVE (0)			0.39 mi	7.19 mi
4:51 PM	Sharp Left	US HIGHWAY 1 N	FORT PIERCE	N	2.67 mi	9.86 mi
	Left	INDRIO RD	FORT PIERCE	W	2.62 mi	12.48 mi
	Right	KINGS HWY N	FORT PIERCE	N	0.14 mi	12.62 mi
	Straight	TURNPIKE FEEDER RD	FORT PIERCE	N	0.63 mi	13.25 mi
	Left	WINTER GARDEN PKWY	FORT PIERCE	NW	0.16 mi	13.41 mi
	Left	EDEN RD	FORT PIERCE	W	0.06 mi	13.47 mi
	Right	DELEON AVE	FORT PIERCE	N	0.06 mi	13.54 mi
5:03 PM	Stop 4	DELEON AVE & ARTHURS RD (0)			0.19 mi	13.73 mi
5:03 PM	Right	SEBASTIAN RD	FORT PIERCE	E	0.06 mi	13.79 mi
	Left	WINTER GARDEN PKWY	FORT PIERCE	N	0.34 mi	14.12 mi
	Right	DELEON AVE	FORT PIERCE	N	0.32 mi	14.44 mi
	Left	OCALA AVE	FORT PIERCE	W	0.13 mi	14.57 mi
5:06 PM	Stop 5	LAKEWOOD PARK-DELAND AVE & MARANTA ST-COMM STOP (0)			0.11 mi	14.68 mi
5:06 PM	Left	KINGS HWY N	FORT PIERCE	S	6.7 mi	21.38 mi
	Left	ORANGE AVE	FORT PIERCE	E	1.71 mi	23.09 mi
	Right	BENT CREEK DR	FORT PIERCE	S	0.49 mi	23.58 mi
	Slight Left	BENT CREEK DR	FORT PIERCE	SE	0.04 mi	23.62 mi
5:26 PM	Stop 6	CRNR PETERSON & BENT CREEK DR - SE side of circle (0)			0 mi	23.62 mi
5:26 PM	Left	PETERSON RD	FORT PIERCE	SE	0.01 mi	23.63 mi
	Left	PETERSON RD	FORT PIERCE	E	0.22 mi	23.84 mi
	Right	PETERSON RD	FORT PIERCE	SE	0 mi	23.85 mi
	Right	HARTMAN RD	FORT PIERCE	S	1.01 mi	24.86 mi
	Left	VIRGINIA AVE	FORT PIERCE	E	1.97 mi	26.83 mi
	Left	SUNRISE BLVD	FORT PIERCE	N	0.51 mi	27.34 mi
	Left	OHIO AVE	FORT PIERCE	NW	0.01 mi	27.35 mi
	Left	OHIO AVE	FORT PIERCE	W	0.05 mi	27.4 mi
	Right	10TH ST S	FORT PIERCE	N	0.16 mi	27.56 mi
	Right	BEACH CT	FORT PIERCE	E	0.13 mi	27.69 mi
5:37 PM	Stop 7	CRNR WENDELL RD & BEACH CT (0)			-0 mi	27.69 mi
5:37 PM	Right	WENDELL RD	FORT PIERCE	SE	0.12 mi	27.81 mi
	Right	SUNRISE BLVD	FORT PIERCE	SW	0.21 mi	28.02 mi
	Left	OHIO AVE	FORT PIERCE	SE	0 mi	28.02 mi
	Straight	OLEANDER BLVD	FORT PIERCE	S	0.01 mi	28.03 mi
	Left	OLEANDER BLVD	FORT PIERCE	S	0.24 mi	28.28 mi
5:39 PM	Stop 8	OLEANDER & SOUTHERN AVE (0)			0.24 mi	28.52 mi
5:40 PM	Left	VIRGINIA AVE	FORT PIERCE	E	0.37 mi	28.89 mi
	Right	US HIGHWAY 1 S	FORT PIERCE	S	0.05 mi	28.94 mi
	Left	INDIAN HILLS DR	FORT PIERCE	E	0.2 mi	29.14 mi
	Right	HILLS CT	FORT PIERCE	S	0.12 mi	29.26 mi
5:43 PM	Stop 9	CRNR OSCEOLA AVE & HILLS CT (0)			0.12 mi	29.38 mi
5:43 PM	Right	GARDENIA AVE	FORT PIERCE	W	0.19 mi	29.57 mi
	Left	US HIGHWAY 1 S	FORT PIERCE	S	0.42 mi	29.99 mi
	Right	IXORIA AVE	FORT PIERCE	W	0.41 mi	30.4 mi
5:46 PM	Stop 10	CRNR IXORIA AVE & OLEANDER AVE (0)			0 mi	30.4 mi
5:46 PM	Left	OLEANDER BLVD	FORT PIERCE	S	0.31 mi	30.71 mi
	Straight	OLEANDER AVE	FORT PIERCE	S	0.46 mi	31.17 mi
5:49 PM	Stop 11	OLEANDER AVE & KING ORANGE-COMM STOP LPA (0)			0 mi	31.17 mi
5:49 PM	Left	KING ORANGE DR	FORT PIERCE	E	0.06 mi	31.23 mi
	Left	LAKE DR W	FORT PIERCE	N	0.19 mi	31.43 mi
	Left	KANNER DR	FORT PIERCE	W	0.06 mi	31.48 mi
	Right	OLEANDER AVE	FORT PIERCE	N	0.27 mi	31.75 mi
	Left	EDWARDS RD	FORT PIERCE	W	0.99 mi	32.75 mi
	Left	25TH ST S	FORT PIERCE	SW	0.42 mi	33.16 mi
	Right	FOREST GROVE BUS RAMP	FORT PIERCE	W	0.07 mi	33.24 mi
	Right	FOREST GROVE BUS RAMP	FORT PIERCE	N	0.03 mi	33.26 mi
	Right	FOREST GROVE BUS RAMP	FORT PIERCE	E	0.26 mi	33.52 mi
5:57 PM	Stop 12	FOREST GROVE MIDDLE-COMM STOP-LPA/FKS/FLN (0)			0.07 mi	33.59 mi

5:57 PM	Right	FOREST GROVE BUS RAMP	FORT PIERCE	S	0.03 mi	33.62 mi
	Left	FOREST GROVE BUS RAMP	FORT PIERCE	E	0.07 mi	33.69 mi
	Right	25TH ST S	FORT PIERCE	S	1.08 mi	34.78 mi
	Right	COBRA PRIDE WAY	FORT PIERCE	W	0.25 mi	35.03 mi
	Right	FPC BUS RAMP	FORT PIERCE	N	0.14 mi	35.17 mi
6:02 PM	Stop 13	FPC BUS LOOP-NORTH PARKING LOT-COMM STOP-LPA (0)			0.15 mi	35.32 mi
6:02 PM	Straight	COBRA PRIDE WAY	FORT PIERCE	E	0.26 mi	35.58 mi
	Left	25TH ST S	FORT PIERCE	N	0.5 mi	36.08 mi
	Right	BELL AVE	FORT PIERCE	E	0.4 mi	36.48 mi
	Right	SUNRISE BLVD	FORT PIERCE	SE	0.91 mi	37.39 mi
	Left	TUMBLIN KLING RD	FORT PIERCE	E	0.25 mi	37.63 mi
	Right	OLEANDER AVE	FORT PIERCE	S	0.48 mi	38.11 mi
6:11 PM	Stop 14	WELDON PARK-OLEANDER N of MIDWAY - COMM STOP (0)			0.48 mi	38.59 mi
6:12 PM	Stop 15	(C) TENNIS COURTS SOUTH OF WHITE CITY ELEM-COMM STOP			0.21 mi	38.8 mi
6:13 PM	Left	BRACK RD	FORT PIERCE	E	0.27 mi	39.06 mi
	Left	MELVILLE RD	FORT PIERCE	N	0.41 mi	39.47 mi
	Right	MIDWAY RD W	FORT PIERCE	E	0.25 mi	39.72 mi
	Left	US HIGHWAY 1 S	FORT PIERCE	N	0.5 mi	40.22 mi
	Right	WEATHERBEE RD E	FORT PIERCE	E	0.65 mi	40.87 mi
	Left	WBE BUS RAMP		N	0.18 mi	41.05 mi
6:20 PM	Stop 16	WEATHERBEE BUS LOOP - COMM STOP (0)			0.09 mi	41.14 mi
6:21 PM	Right	WBE BUS RAMP		S	0.03 mi	41.17 mi
	Left	WEATHERBEE RD E	FORT PIERCE	E	0.09 mi	41.26 mi
	Right	PALMETTO DR	FORT PIERCE	S	0.65 mi	41.91 mi
	Left	BRADLEY ST	FORT PIERCE	E	0.13 mi	42.04 mi
	Right	SILVER OAK DR	FORT PIERCE	S	0.37 mi	42.41 mi
	Left	HOWARD ST	FORT PIERCE	E	0.09 mi	42.51 mi
6:26 PM	Stop 17	CRNR SEAGRAPE DR & HOWARD ST-COMM STOP (0)			0 mi	42.51 mi
6:26 PM	Right	SEAGRAPE DR	FORT PIERCE	S	0.94 mi	43.45 mi
	Right	EASY ST	FORT PIERCE	W	1.03 mi	44.48 mi
	Left	US HIGHWAY 1 S	FORT PIERCE	S	1.35 mi	45.83 mi
	Right	RIO MAR DR	PORT SAINT LUCIE	SW	0.15 mi	45.98 mi
	Left	BEACH AVE	PORT SAINT LUCIE	SE	0.06 mi	46.04 mi
6:37 PM	Stop 18	CRNR ARBOR AVE W & BEACH AVE NE-COMM STOP* (0)			0 mi	46.04 mi
6:37 PM	End	BEACH AVE	PORT SAINT LUCIE		0 mi	46.04 mi



Run Directions Report

Route:

Driver(s): Operator: Capacity: 0 Vehicle:
 Description: Schools:

Run: 121-B Description: Lincoln Park Academy After-School South and Southeast Frequency: MTWRF
 Riders: 0 Stops: 14 Start Time: 4:30 PM End Time: 6:32 PM (122.2 min) Distance: 45.95 mi
 Schools: Lincoln Park Academy

Time	Action	Description (Load)	City	Dir.	Approx. Dist	From Start
4:30 PM	Start	LPA BUS RAMP	FORT PIERCE	S	0 mi	0 mi
4:30 PM	Stop 1	Lincoln Park Academy DRIVEWAY (0)			0.11 mi	0.11 mi
4:30 PM	Left	AVENUE I	FORT PIERCE	E	0.02 mi	0.12 mi
	Right	17TH ST N	FORT PIERCE	S	0.77 mi	0.89 mi
	Straight	17TH ST S	FORT PIERCE	S	0.25 mi	1.14 mi
	Right	OKEECHOBEE RD	FORT PIERCE	SW	0.69 mi	1.83 mi
	Left	25TH ST S	FORT PIERCE	S	1.8 mi	3.63 mi
	Slight Right	25TH ST S	FORT PIERCE	SW	3.02 mi	6.65 mi
	Straight	ST JAMES DR NE	PORT SAINT LUCIE	S	0.07 mi	6.72 mi
	Straight	ST JAMES DR NW	PORT SAINT LUCIE	S	0.65 mi	7.37 mi
	Left	PEACHTREE BLVD NW	PORT SAINT LUCIE	SE	0.01 mi	7.39 mi
	Straight	SOUTHERN OAKS BUS RAMP	PORT SAINT LUCIE	SE	0.53 mi	7.91 mi
4:53 PM	Stop 2	CRNR SOUTHERN OAKS LOOP-COMM STOP (0)			0.18 mi	8.09 mi
4:54 PM	Right	ST JAMES DR NE	PORT SAINT LUCIE	NE	0.73 mi	8.82 mi
	Straight	25TH ST S	FORT PIERCE	N	0.47 mi	9.29 mi
	Left	MIDWAY RD W	FORT PIERCE	W	2.32 mi	11.61 mi
	Left	EAST TORINO PKWY NW	PORT SAINT LUCIE	S	0.71 mi	12.32 mi
5:02 PM	Stop 3	E TORINO PKY NW & RABBIT RUN-center of inter-COMM* (0)			1.73 mi	14.05 mi
5:05 PM	Left	CASHMERE BLVD NW	PORT SAINT LUCIE	SE	0.29 mi	14.33 mi
	Slight Right	CASHMERE BLVD NW	PORT SAINT LUCIE	SW	0.02 mi	14.35 mi
	Straight	PEACOCK BLVD NW	PORT SAINT LUCIE	SE	0.02 mi	14.37 mi
	Straight	OLD INLET DR NW	PORT SAINT LUCIE	NE	0 mi	14.38 mi
	Right	CASHMERE BLVD NW	PORT SAINT LUCIE	E	1.71 mi	16.09 mi
	Left	ST LUCIE WEST BLVD SW	PORT SAINT LUCIE	E	0.47 mi	16.56 mi
	Straight	PRIMA VISTA BLVD SW	PORT SAINT LUCIE	E	1.35 mi	17.91 mi
	Straight	PRIMA VISTA BLVD	PORT SAINT LUCIE	E	0.01 mi	17.92 mi
	Left	AIROSO BLVD SE	PORT SAINT LUCIE	N	0.01 mi	17.93 mi
	Straight	AIROSO BLVD NE	PORT SAINT LUCIE	N	0.08 mi	18.01 mi
	Right	SOLIDA DR	PORT SAINT LUCIE	E	0.16 mi	18.17 mi
5:15 PM	Stop 4	SOLIDA DR-First Baptist Church-East Ent-COMM STOP (0) (C)			0.4 mi	18.57 mi
5:17 PM	Right	FLORESTA DR NE	PORT SAINT LUCIE	SE	0.09 mi	18.66 mi
	Straight	FLORESTA DR SE	PORT SAINT LUCIE	SE	1.64 mi	20.29 mi
	Right	BREAKWATER AVE SE	PORT SAINT LUCIE	W	0.06 mi	20.35 mi
5:22 PM	Stop 5	KIWANIS PARK - BREAKWATER AVE - COMM STOP (0)			0.06 mi	20.42 mi
5:22 PM	Left	AUTUMN TER SE	PORT SAINT LUCIE	SW	0.18 mi	20.6 mi
	Right	PRESTON LN SE	PORT SAINT LUCIE	N	0.19 mi	20.79 mi
	Left	WEST VIRGINIA DR SE	PORT SAINT LUCIE	SW	0.42 mi	21.21 mi
	Straight	CROSTOWN PKWY SE	PORT SAINT LUCIE	W	0.73 mi	21.94 mi
	Straight	CROSTOWN PKWY SW	PORT SAINT LUCIE	W	0.01 mi	21.94 mi
	Left	AIROSO BLVD SW	PORT SAINT LUCIE	S	0.27 mi	22.21 mi
	Sharp Right	WHITMORE DR SW	PORT SAINT LUCIE	W	0.07 mi	22.28 mi
			PORT SAINT LUCIE			

	Left	TAURUS LN SW	LUCIE	S	0.11 mi	22.39 mi
5:29 PM	Stop 6	NATIVITY TER & TAURUS LN SW - COMM STOP (0)			0 mi	22.39 mi
5:29 PM	Right	NATIVITY TER SW	PORT SAINT LUCIE	SW	0.06 mi	22.45 mi
	Right	PLEASANT LN SW	PORT SAINT LUCIE	NW	0.14 mi	22.6 mi
	Left	WHITMORE DR SW	PORT SAINT LUCIE	W	0.9 mi	23.5 mi
	Right	BAYSHORE BLVD SW	PORT SAINT LUCIE	NW	0.25 mi	23.75 mi
	Left	CROSTOWN PKWY SW	PORT SAINT LUCIE	W	0.98 mi	24.73 mi
	Right	CASHMERE BLVD SW	PORT SAINT LUCIE	N	0.13 mi	24.86 mi
	Slight Right	CASHMERE BLVD SW	PORT SAINT LUCIE	N	0.09 mi	24.95 mi
5:37 PM	Stop 7	MCCHESENEY PARK - CASHMERE BLVD SW - COMM STOP (0)			0.27 mi	25.22 mi
5:38 PM	Left	HEATHERWOOD BLVD SW	PORT SAINT LUCIE	W	1.09 mi	26.31 mi
5:41 PM	Stop 8	CALIFORNIA BLVD & HEATHERWOOD before turn In-COMM (0)			0 mi	26.31 mi
5:41 PM	Left	CALIFORNIA BLVD SW	PORT SAINT LUCIE	S	0.58 mi	26.89 mi
	Slight Right	CALIFORNIA BLVD SW	PORT SAINT LUCIE	S	1.07 mi	27.96 mi
5:46 PM	Stop 9	CALIFORNIA BLVD SW & PAMONA ST SW-COMM STOP * (0)			0.52 mi	28.48 mi
5:47 PM	Right	SAVONA BLVD SW	PORT SAINT LUCIE	S	0.63 mi	29.11 mi
	Slight Right	SAVONA BLVD SW	PORT SAINT LUCIE	W	0.01 mi	29.12 mi
	Straight	ABINGDON AVE SW	PORT SAINT LUCIE	S	0 mi	29.13 mi
	Slight Right	SAVONA BLVD SW	PORT SAINT LUCIE	S	0.79 mi	29.92 mi
5:52 PM	Stop 10	SAVONA SW & GIRARD - BUS SHELTER - COMM STOP (0)			2.15 mi	32.07 mi
5:58 PM	Stop 11	SAVONA SW & HUNNICUT SW - BUS SHELTER - COMM STOP (0)			0.31 mi	32.38 mi
5:59 PM	Left	PAAR DR SW	PORT SAINT LUCIE	E	0.76 mi	33.14 mi
	Left	PORT ST LUCIE BLVD SW	PORT SAINT LUCIE	N	4.65 mi	37.79 mi
	Straight	PORT ST LUCIE BLVD SE	PORT SAINT LUCIE	E	1.67 mi	39.46 mi
	Left	VETERANS MEMORIAL PKWY SE	PORT SAINT LUCIE	N	1.24 mi	40.69 mi
	Left	LYNGATE DR SE	PORT SAINT LUCIE	NW	0.49 mi	41.18 mi
6:19 PM	Stop 12	LYNGATE PARK - LYNGATE DR SE - COMM STOP (0)			0.7 mi	41.88 mi
6:21 PM	Straight	TIFFANY AVE SE	PORT SAINT LUCIE	NE	0.75 mi	42.63 mi
	Sharp Left	TIFFANY AVE SE	PORT SAINT LUCIE	W	0 mi	42.63 mi
6:23 PM	Stop 13	ROTARY PARK - TIFFANY AVE - COMM STOP (0)			0.75 mi	43.38 mi
6:26 PM	Left	US HIGHWAY 1 S	PORT SAINT LUCIE	SE	1.24 mi	44.63 mi
	Left	MARIPOSA AVE SE	PORT SAINT LUCIE	E	0.02 mi	44.64 mi
	Straight	CANE SLOUGH RD	PORT SAINT LUCIE	E	0.04 mi	44.68 mi
	Straight	MARIPOSA AVE SE	PORT SAINT LUCIE	E	0 mi	44.68 mi
	Straight	CANE SLOUGH RD	PORT SAINT LUCIE	E	0.17 mi	44.85 mi
	Straight	MARIPOSA AVE SE	PORT SAINT LUCIE	E	1 mi	45.85 mi
	Right	CALAIS ST SE	PORT SAINT LUCIE	S	0.04 mi	45.89 mi
	Right	MARIPOSA ELEM BUS RAMP	PORT SAINT LUCIE	W	0.06 mi	45.95 mi
6:32 PM	Stop 14	MARIPOSA BUS LOOP - COMM STOP (0)			0 mi	45.95 mi
6:32 PM	End	MARIPOSA ELEM BUS RAMP	PORT SAINT LUCIE		0 mi	45.95 mi